
Megyei Bajnokság III. forduló
Tiszaföldvár Strandfürdő, 2011.09.18.

33 1/3 fiú mellúszás 2003-2004
1. versenyszám

Béka

1. Pápai Balázs 2003 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:34,32
2. Kiss Dávid 2003 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:35,24
3. Nagy Kornél 2003 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:35,50
4. Melkuhn Brúnó 2003 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:38,16
5. Fodor Bence 2004 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:38,62
6. Kara Zsombor 2003 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:39,34
7. Szabó Péter 2003 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:40,15
8. Cseuz Zsolt 2004 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:45,38

33 1/3 leány mellúszás 2003-2004
2. versenyszám

Béka

1. Kiss Anna 2003 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:34,76
2. Hegedűs Dóra 2003 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:36,32
3. Dian Vivien 2003 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:38,05
4. Jánosi Jázmin 2003 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:38,32
5. Kugyela Mira Anna 2003 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:39,07
6. Székely Sára 2004 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:42,31
7. Lengyel Dorka 2005 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:46,63
8. Fodor Luca 2004 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:46,91
9. Nagypál Anna 2004 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:47,13

Nem indult
Nyujtó Aliz 2005 Mezőtúr Városi SI

33 1/3 fiú gyorsúszás 2001-2002
3. versenyszám

Delfin

1. Horváth Levente 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:21,26
2. Karmazin Tamás 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:21,34
3. Réczi Gergő 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:21,48
4. Polgár Máté 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:21,49
5. Hornyák Döme 2001 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:21,73
6. Erdélyi András 2001 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:23,45
7. Lakatos Zsolt 2001 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:23,91
8. Erdélyi Dániel 2002 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:25,00
9. Tóth Martin 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:25,07
10. Csoma Gergő 2002 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:25,13
11. Németh Gergő 2002 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:25,55
12. Kun Martin 2001 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:27,07
13. Máté Márk 2001 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:27,38
14. Makra Dominik 2001 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:28,35
15. Fábián Róbert 2002 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:29,76
16. Nagy Szabolcs 2002 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:29,95
17. Maczó László 2001 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:30,00
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Megyei Bajnokság III. forduló
Tiszaföldvár Strandfürdő, 2011.09.18.

33 1/3 fiú gyorsúszás 2001-2002
3. versenyszám

Delfin

18. Mikuka Ádám 2002 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:30,35
19. Mrena János 2003 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:30,73
20. Rózsa Ferenc 2002 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:31,73
21. Gál Albert 2001 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:35,27
22. Makai Róbert 2001 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:35,50
23. Subecz Péter 2002 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:41,16

33 1/3 leány gyorsúszás 2001-2002
4. versenyszám

Delfin

1. Cseuz Lili 2002 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:22,84
2. Zuppán Zóra 2001 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:23,03
3. Simon Flóra 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:23,55
4. Porkoláb Dorina 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:23,75
5. Mester Lotti 2001 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:24,21
6. Bódi Fruzsina 2002 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:24,38
7. Jánosi Imola 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:24,45
8. Széles Luca 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:24,50
9. Rása Valentina 2002 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:25,20
10. Uhrin Vivienn 2002 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:25,81
11. Fülöp Fanni 2002 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:26,07
12. Kocsi Dorina 2001 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:26,29
13. Fábián Nikolett 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:26,32
14. Bozsó Janka 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:26,91
14. Zupkó Vanda 2002 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:26,91
16. Sűrű Emma 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:28,84
17. Bácsmegi Vivien 2002 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:30,26
18. Veres Erika 2001 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:31,29
19. Székely Hanna 2002 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:31,35
20. Csomós Nóra 2002 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:31,45
21. Hovodzák Orsolya 2002 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:33,84
22. Bagi Mercédesz 2002 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:36,26
23. Sági Fanni 2002 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:37,40

Nem indult
Olenyik Fanni 2002 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE

66 2/3 fiú mellúszás 1999-2000
5. versenyszám

1. Szűcs Kevin 2000 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:53,89
2. Marton Dániel 2000 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:58,76
3. Tóth Marcell 1999 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:59,09
4. Horváth Krisztián 2000 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  1:00,16
5. Máté István 2000 Mezőtúr Városi SI  1:01,73
6. Polgár Dávid 1999 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  1:01,99
7. Hankó Tamás 2000 Martfűi Triatlon SE  1:02,38
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Megyei Bajnokság III. forduló
Tiszaföldvár Strandfürdő, 2011.09.18.

66 2/3 fiú mellúszás 1999-2000
5. versenyszám

8. Melkuhn Bendegúz 2000 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  1:04,04
9. Sági Nimród 2000 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  1:05,32
10. Németh Csaba 2000 Martfűi Triatlon SE  1:08,43
11. Bakó László 2000 Martfűi Triatlon SE  1:08,84
12. Kocsis Gergő 2000 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  1:12,50
13. Takács Szabolcs 2000 Mezőtúr Városi SI  1:12,80
14. Aba Attila 2000 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  1:18,66
15. Juhász Dominik 2000 Mezőtúr Városi SI  1:18,70
16. Csató Gergely 1999 Martfűi Triatlon SE  1:25,55

Nem indult
Kancsl Márk 2000 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE

66 2/3 leány mellúszás 1999-2000
6. versenyszám

1. Nagy Kitti 1999 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:58,43
2. Bíró Ágnes 2000 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  1:04,77
3. Jánosi Iringó 1999 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  1:04,91
4. Filó Henriett 2000 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  1:05,35
5. Kovács Henriett 1999 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  1:05,38
6. Botka Anikó 2000 Martfűi Triatlon SE  1:07,13
7. Csató Blanka 2000 Mezőtúr Városi SI  1:08,50
8. Bácsmegi Boglárka 1999 Martfűi Triatlon SE  1:09,88
9. Kovács Luca 1999 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  1:11,15
10. Csikós Viktória 2000 Martfűi Triatlon SE  1:13,13
11. Makai Renáta 2000 Martfűi Triatlon SE  1:20,00
12. Légrádi Lili 2000 Martfűi Triatlon SE  1:23,37

66 2/3 fiú pillangó 1997-1998
7. versenyszám

Serdülő

1. Ádám Dániel 1997 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:45,85
2. Lengyel Norbert 1998 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:46,21
3. Lugosi Gusztáv 1998 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:46,84
4. Fülöp Ádám 1998 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:47,50
5. Kovács Roland 1997 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:47,55
6. Fekecs Gergő 1997 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:52,24
7. Uhrin Dániel 1997 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:54,18

66 2/3 leány mellúszás 1997-1998
8. versenyszám

Serülő

1. Balogh Zsuzsanna 1998 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:58,77
2. Filó Nikolett 1997 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:59,74
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Megyei Bajnokság III. forduló
Tiszaföldvár Strandfürdő, 2011.09.18.

66 2/3 leány mellúszás 1997-1998
8. versenyszám

Serülő

3. Ádám Hajnalka 1997 Mezőtúr Városi SI  1:00,55
4. Gulyás Dzsenifer 1998 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  1:01,63
5. Kötél Vera 1998 Mezőtúr Városi SI  1:05,54
6. Kovács Petra 1998 Mezőtúr Városi SI  1:06,05
7. Bérczi Blanka 1997 Martfűi Triatlon SE  1:06,10

66 2/3 fiú pillangó 1995-1996
9. versenyszám

Ifjusági

1. Takács Martin 1995 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:38,63
2. Király Benedek 1995 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:39,34
3. Karapancsev Kristóf 1996 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:41,55
4. Vad Gergő 1995 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:44,66
5. Trenovszki Máté 1995 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:45,05
6. Tomonyicka István 1996 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:45,62

66 2/3 leány pillangó 1995-1996
10. versenyszám

Ifjusági

1. Kis Fruzsina 1995 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:46,85
2. Kaufmann Nikolett 1996 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:48,35
3. Ádám Hajnalka 1997 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:48,50
4. Fésűs Renáta 1996 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:54,50
5. Balogh Bettina 1996 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:56,76
6. Nyerges Zsanett 1995 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:58,84
7. Bajári Luca 1996 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  1:00,79

Nem indult
Sipos Vajda Eszter 1995 Mezőtúr Városi SI

33 1/3 leány gyorsúszás 2003-2004
11. versenyszám

Béka

1. Kiss Anna 2003 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:29,09
2. Jánosi Jázmin 2003 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:33,40
3. Kugyela Mira Anna 2003 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:33,79
4. Dian Vivien 2003 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:33,90
5. Hegedűs Dóra 2003 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:34,57
6. Lengyel Dorka 2005 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:38,59
7. Székely Sára 2004 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:41,42
8. Nagypál Anna 2004 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:45,00
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Megyei Bajnokság III. forduló
Tiszaföldvár Strandfürdő, 2011.09.18.

33 1/3 leány gyorsúszás 2003-2004
11. versenyszám

Béka

9. Fodor Luca 2004 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:50,42
Nem indult

Nyujtó Aliz 2005 Mezőtúr Városi SI

33 1/3 fiú gyorsúszás 2003-2004
12. versenyszám

Béka

1. Nagy Kornél 2003 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:26,16
2. Pápai Balázs 2003 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:27,50
3. Melkuhn Brúnó 2003 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:29,95
4. Szabó Péter 2003 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:30,71
5. Kiss Dávid 2003 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:34,70
6. Kara Zsombor 2003 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:36,48
7. Cseuz Zsolt 2004 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:41,00
8. Fodor Bence 2004 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:47,50

66 2/3 leány gyorsúszás 1997-1998
13. versenyszám

Serülő

1. Balogh Zsuzsanna 1998 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:44,84
2. Ádám Hajnalka 1997 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:45,07
3. Filó Nikolett 1997 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:47,95
4. Lefor Mercédesz 1997 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:48,48
5. Gulyás Dzsenifer 1998 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:50,37
6. Bérczi Blanka 1997 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:50,62
7. Kovács Petra 1998 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:50,98
8. Kötél Vera 1998 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:51,82

66 2/3 fiú gyorsúszás 1998-1998
14. versenyszám

Serdülő

1. Kovács Roland 1997 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:39,09
2. Lengyel Norbert 1998 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:40,25
3. Ádám Dániel 1997 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:40,70
4. Fülöp Ádám 1998 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:40,77
5. Fekecs Gergő 1997 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:42,19
6. Lugosi Gusztáv 1998 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:42,96
7. Uhrin Dániel 1997 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:48,26
8. Kőműves Balázs 1998 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:58,97
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Megyei Bajnokság III. forduló
Tiszaföldvár Strandfürdő, 2011.09.18.

66 2/3 fiú gyorsúszás 1995-1996
15. versenyszám

Ifjusági

1. Takács Martin 1995 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:36,95
2. Király Benedek 1995 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:37,09
3. Karapancsev Kristóf 1996 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:37,45
4. Vad Gergő 1995 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:40,30
5. Trenovszki Máté 1995 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:41,29
6. Tomonyicka István 1996 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:43,82

66 2/3 leány gyorsúszás 1995-1996
16. versenyszám

Ifjusági

1. Kis Fruzsina 1995 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:43,38
2. Kaufmann Nikolett 1996 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:43,79
3. Balogh Bettina 1996 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:46,00
4. Fésűs Renáta 1996 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:48,12
5. Bajári Luca 1996 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:49,34
6. Nyerges Zsanett 1995 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:51,24

Nem indult
Sipos Vajda Eszter 1995 Mezőtúr Városi SI

33 1/3 fiú mellúszás 2001-2002
17. versenyszám

Delfin

1. Karmazin Tamás 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:26,99
2. Polgár Máté 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:27,91
3. Horváth Levente 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:28,26
4. Hornyák Döme 2001 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:29,95
5. Kun Martin 2001 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:30,13
6. Réczi Gergő 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:31,09
7. Lakatos Zsolt 2001 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:31,27
8. Erdélyi András 2001 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:32,41
9. Tóth Martin 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:32,88
10. Erdélyi Dániel 2002 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:33,07
11. Németh Gergő 2002 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:33,50
12. Csoma Gergő 2002 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:33,74
13. Maczó László 2001 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:34,08
14. Fábián Róbert 2002 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:34,88
15. Makra Dominik 2001 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:35,20
16. Nagy Szabolcs 2002 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:36,91
17. Makai Róbert 2001 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:37,33
18. Máté Márk 2001 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:37,35
19. Mikuka Ádám 2002 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:37,73
20. Subecz Péter 2002 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:37,84
21. Mrena János 2003 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:38,14
22. Rózsa Ferenc 2002 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:38,68
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Megyei Bajnokság III. forduló
Tiszaföldvár Strandfürdő, 2011.09.18.

33 1/3 fiú mellúszás 2001-2002
17. versenyszám

Delfin

23. Gál Albert 2001 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:43,65

33 1/3 leány hátúszás 2001-2002
18. versenyszám

Delfin

1. Cseuz Lili 2002 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:28,16
2. Uhrin Vivienn 2002 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:28,59
3. Széles Luca 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:28,80
4. Simon Flóra 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:29,32
5. Zuppán Zóra 2001 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:29,72
6. Bódi Fruzsina 2002 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:29,76
7. Jánosi Imola 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:30,43
8. Porkoláb Dorina 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:30,48
9. Mester Lotti 2001 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:31,14
10. Fábián Nikolett 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:31,31
11. Fülöp Fanni 2002 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:31,50
12. Sűrű Emma 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:31,65
13. Kocsi Dorina 2001 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:32,24
14. Rása Valentina 2002 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:32,26
15. Zupkó Vanda 2002 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:32,81
16. Hovodzák Orsolya 2002 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:34,69
17. Bácsmegi Vivien 2002 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:35,45
18. Székely Hanna 2002 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:37,45
19. Veres Erika 2001 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:37,71
20. Csomós Nóra 2002 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:41,25

Nem indult
Bozsó Janka 2001 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE
Olenyik Fanni 2002 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE

66 2/3 fiú gyorsúszás 1999-2000
19. versenyszám

1. Melkuhn Bendegúz 2000 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:44,28
2. Szűcs Kevin 2000 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:45,16
3. Marton Dániel 2000 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:45,68
4. Horváth Krisztián 2000 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:45,96
5. Polgár Dávid 1999 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:46,50
6. Kocsis Gergő 2000 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:48,20
7. Tóth Marcell 1999 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:48,45
8. Máté István 2000 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:51,45
9. Bakó László 2000 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:51,68
10. Németh Csaba 2000 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:52,12
11. Kovács Levente 2000 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:52,78
12. Sági Nimród 2000 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:56,48
13. Hankó Tamás 2000 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:59,77
14. Juhász Dominik 2000 Mezőtúr Városi SI  1:02,62
15. Csató Gergely 1999 Martfűi Triatlon SE  1:03,98
16. Takács Szabolcs 2000 Mezőtúr Városi SI  1:05,13
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Megyei Bajnokság III. forduló
Tiszaföldvár Strandfürdő, 2011.09.18.

66 2/3 fiú gyorsúszás 1999-2000
19. versenyszám

17. Aba Attila 2000 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  1:12,31
Nem indult

Kancsl Márk 2000 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE

66 2/3 leány gyorsúszás 1999-2000
20. versenyszám

1. Nagy Kitti 1999 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:46,73
2. Csató Blanka 2000 Mezőtúr Városi SI  0:47,84
3. Jánosi Iringó 1999 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:48,57
4. Botka Anikó 2000 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:51,41
5. Kovács Luca 1999 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:51,50
6. Bácsmegi Boglárka 1999 Martfűi Triatlon SE  0:53,35
7. Bíró Ágnes 2000 Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  0:53,45
8. Filó Henriett 2000 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:55,94
9. Kovács Henriett 1999 Tiszaföldvári ÚK  0:59,24
10. Csikós Viktória 2000 Martfűi Triatlon SE  1:04,20
11. Légrádi Lili 2000 Martfűi Triatlon SE  1:04,42
12. Makai Renáta 2000 Martfűi Triatlon SE  1:04,49

4x33 1/3 fiú mellváltó 00-00-02-02
21. versenyszám

Vegyes

1. SZOLNOKI SPORTCENTRUM     Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  1:59,98
2. Martfűi Triatlon SE     Martfűi Triatlon SE  2:07,70
3. Mezőtúr  A     Mezőtúr Városi SI  2:14,07
4. Tiszafüldvári Úszóklub     Tiszaföldvári ÚK  2:20,10
5. Mezőtúr Városi SI     Mezőtúr Városi SI  2:22,73

4x33 1/3 mix vegyesváltó
22. versenyszám

Mix

1. Mezőtúr A     Mezőtúr Városi SI  1:26,16
2. SZOLNOKI SPORTCENTRUM     Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  1:31,39
3. Tiszafüldvári Úszóklub     Tiszaföldvári ÚK  1:33,20
4. Mezőtúr Városi SI     Mezőtúr Városi SI  1:35,10
5. Martfűi Triatlon SE     Martfűi Triatlon SE  1:39,50

6x33 1/3 leány gyorsváltó 03-02-02-00
23. versenyszám

Növekvő

1. Martfűi Triatlon SE     Martfűi Triatlon SE  2:34,98
2. Tiszafüldvári Úszóklub     Tiszaföldvári ÚK  2:35,68
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6x33 1/3 leány gyorsváltó 03-02-02-00
23. versenyszám

Növekvő

3. SZOLNOKI SPORTCENTRUM     Szolnoki Sportisk.SE  2:36,84
4. Mezőtúr Városi SI     Mezőtúr Városi SI  2:46,93
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